

**Email Address:** 

## 2024 Hardline Internet and Telephone Order Form

Event Name: 2024 IN Deer Turkey & Waterfowl Expo Event Start Date: Feb. 23, 2024 Booth Name: Booth #:		On-Site Primary Contact Information: On-Site Contact: On-Site Cell Number: This must be filled out			
SHARED INTERNET			and/or general		
SHANED IIVIENIVET		-	PROHIBITED on 1		
	ADVANCE	FLOOR	QTY	TOTAL	
High Speed (5 Mb Shared)	\$740.00	\$890.0	<del></del>		
High Speed (20 Mb Shared)	\$1,430.00	\$1,590.0			
High Speed (100 Mb Shared)	\$2,600.00	\$2,780.0			
High Speed (250 Mb Shared)	\$6,500.00	\$6,730.0	0		
DEDICATED INTERNET		-	ming & advance ALLOWED on thi QTY	d web browsing. s network. TOTAL	
High Consul (F. Mds Dodinated)			•	TOTAL	
High Speed (5 Mb Dedicated)	\$1,470.00				
High Speed (20 Mb Dedicated)	\$2,840.00	\$2,990.0			
High Speed (100 Mb Dedicated)	\$5,250.00	\$5,400.0			
High Speed (250 Mb Dedicated)	\$13,100.00	\$13,200.0	0		
TELEPHONE	Includes phone an	-		ail during the event.	
	ADVANCE	FLOOR	QTY	TOTAL	
VOIP Phone (Each)	300.00	\$460.0	0		
ADVANCED PRICING IS VALID UP TO 5 BUSINESS E We accept all Major Credit Cards – Payment made PAYMENT IN FULL IS REQUIRED PRIOR TO THE EVI	e to Indiana State Fai		SUBTOTAL 7% SALES TAX TOTAL		
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	DAT				
Signing this is Acceptance of Terms and Condition					
hereby acknowledge the above listed on-site authorized or order could result in the credit card on file being charged. went Center to provide services as requested herein, is au erms and Conditions. Terms and Conditions can be found	Upon execution of this d thorized to request such	ocument the Custon services, and ackron.com/InternetT&C	omer hereby authorizes nowledges full and comp	Indiana State Fairgrounds &	
Company Billing Information:			Mail Payments to: Indiana State Fairgrounds & Event Center		
Company Name:			Attention: Accounting		
Company Address:			Indianapolis, IN 46205		
Company City, State, Zip			Email: accounting@indianastatefair.com		